
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

Re: In the Mater of the Application of Rocky Mountain Power for Approval of 
Standard Non-reciprocal Pole Attachment Agreement 

 Docket No. 10-035-43 
 
 I hereby certify that I caused a true and correct copy of the foregoing ELECTRIC 

LIGHTWAVE, LCC’S PETITION TO INTERVENE to be served upon the following by 

electronic mail to the last known email addresses shown below on July 23, 2010: 

Linda Wallace  
Utility Administration Manager   
NextG Networks, Inc.  
2216 O'Toole Avenue  
San Jose, CA 95131  
lwallace@nextgnetworks.net 
 

Jerold G. Oldroyd, Esq. 
Sharon M. Bertelsen, Esq. 
Ballard Spahr LLP 
201 South Main Street, Suite 800 
Salt Lake City, Utah  84111-2221 
OldroydJ@ballardspahr.com 
BertelsenS@ballardspahr.com 
 

Cheryl Murray  
Dan Gimble  
Michele Beck 
Office of Consumer Services 
160 East 300 South, 2nd Floor 
Salt Lake City, UT  84111 
cmurray@utah.gov 
dgimble@utah.gov  
mbeck@utah.gov 
 

Paul Proctor  
Office of Consumer Services 
Heber M. Wells Bldg., Fifth Floor 
160 East 300 South 
Salt Lake City, UT  84111 
pproctor@utah.gov 
 
 

Michael Ginsberg  
Patricia Schmid  
Assistant Attorneys General 
Utah Division of Public Utilities 
Heber M. Wells Bldg., Fifth Floor 
160 East 300 South 
Salt Lake City, UT  84111 
mginsberg@utah.gov 
pschmid@utah.gov 
 

Dennis Miller  
William Powell 
Philip Powlick 
Division of Public Utilities 
Heber M. Wells Building 
160 East 300 South, 4th Floor 
Salt Lake City, UT 84111 
dennismiller@utah.gov 
wpowell@utah.gov 
philippowlick@utah.gov 
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Stephen F. Mecham 
Callister Nebeker & McCullough 
10 East South Temple, Suite 900 
Salt Lake City, Utah, 84133 
Telephone: 801 530-7300 
Email: sfmecham@cnmlaw.com 
 
 

 
Curt Huttsell, Ph.D. 
FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS 
CORPORATION 
1387 West 2250 South 
Woods Cross, Utah 84087 
Telephone: (801) 298-0757 
Facsimile: (801) 298-0758 
Email: Curt.Huttsell@frontiercorp.com 
 

Natasha Ernst 
NextG Networks of California, Inc. 
2216 O’Toole Ave 
San Jose, CA  95131 
nernst@nextgnetworks.net 
 

 

 
       s/Joyce Pedersen     
       Joyce Pedersen 
       Legal & Regulatory Administrator 
       Integra Telecom 
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